PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Brian W. PETELKA	05/08/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Aero-Kit Industries Inc.	
Street Address:	5499 Harvester Road	
City:	Burlington, Ontario	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	L7L 5V4	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12044560

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)585-8080

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-585-8000

Email: dsias@nixonpeabody.com

Correspondent Name: Nixon Peabody LLP

Address Line 1: 401 9th Street, N.W. Suite 900

Address Line 4: Washington D.C., DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004-2128

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	740859-156
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey L. Costellia

Total Attachments: 1

source=740859_156Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020618 FRAME: 0425 40.00 12044

500482042

Our File: 10045-0051 WCK:pdz
WORLDWIDE
PATENT

May 8,2007 Dake

ASSIGNMENT

For one dollar and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are acknowledged, I, PETELKA, Brian W. (assignor), whose address is 33 Appaloosa Trail, Carlisle, Ontario, LOR 3H0, Canada, confirm that I have assigned and do assign to Aero-Kit Industries Inc. (assignee), whose address is 5499 Harvester Road, Burlington, Ontario, L7L 5V4, Canada, all my worldwide rights in the patent application entitled SIDE ROLL UP TARPAULIN SYSTEM FOR A FLATBED TRAILER along with my worldwide rights in the invention defined in the patent application and any patent which may issue for the invention.

I agree to do all things and to execute without additional consideration any documents which may reasonably be required by the assignee to register this assignment.

Witness

PETELKA, Brian

05/08/07 TUE 15:37 [TX/RX NO 9587]

PATENT REEL: 020618 FRAME: 0426

RECORDED: 03/07/2008